

AP Automotive Services

AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC: 202022890H
BLOCK 9008
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4465
FAX: 6787 4886

Estimation

Date
Vehicle SKT 1615 J
Make/Model TOYOTA WISH
Chassis No. JTDGJ20W005001454

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	BONNET ✕	1		\$ 996.00
2	BONNET LOGO - TOYOTA ✕	1		\$ 87.00
3	BONNET LOCK ✕	1		\$ 136.00
4	BONNET LOCK CATCH ✕	1		\$ 73.00
5	HEADLAMP L+R LH X RH ✓ Cut 672	2	1279.00	\$ 2558.00
6	HEADLAMP BRACKET L+R LH X RH de ✓ 125	2	125.00	\$ 250.00
7	FRONT GRILLE ASSY ✕	1		\$ 427.00 X u7
8	FRONT BUMPER de	1		\$ 592.00
9	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH na	1		\$ 96.00
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR ✕	1		\$ 280.00 X u7
11	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE na 131.92	1		\$ 179.00
12	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH cm	1		\$ 278.00
13	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH RH cm	1		\$ 179.00
14	FRONT FENDER RH bt 786.90	1		\$ 884.00
15	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP RH ✕	1		\$ 82.00 X u7
16	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH fm 154.43	1		\$ 219.00
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ✕	1		\$ 1296.00 X u7
18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH ✕	1		\$ 324.00 X u7
19	FRONT ABSORBER RH ✕	1		\$ 528.00 X u7
20	FRONT LOWER ARM RH ✕	1		\$ 224.00 X u7
21	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH ?	1		\$ 425.00 X u7
22	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING HUB RH ?	1		\$ 183.00 X u7
23	FRONT BEARING HUB RH ✕	1		\$ 247.00
24	FRONT TIE ROD RH ✕	1		\$ 221.00
25	FRONT TIE ROD END RH ✕	1		\$ 161.00
26	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT RH ✕	1		\$ 1913.00 X
27	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION ASSY ✕	1		\$ 1395.00 X u7
28	FRONT STABILIZER LINK RH ✕	1		\$ 192.00
	Front Door RH RY 630.20	Total		\$ 14,958
	Front Door Side Mirror Assy RH diff plus fo. 709.00	Less 25%		\$ 3,739.50
	Front Door Side Mirror Cover RH RY 75.00	Total		\$ 11,218.50

Wiper washer Tank de \$150.00

3795.55
2846.66

S/Nett Items				
1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE ✕	1	100	\$ X u7	100.00
2 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Nec	1	100	\$ 30.	100.00
3 FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS Nec	1	100	\$ 10	100.00

4	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	100	\$ nn X	100.00
5	FRONT RIM RH	1	2500	\$ 1000 cut	2,500.00
6	FRONT TYRE RH	1	800	\$ nn X	800.00
			Total	\$	3,700.00

640

	LABOUR				
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1400	\$ 400	1,400.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1400	\$ 800 700	1,400.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$ 30 nec	150.00
4	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST	1	250	\$ 80 nec	250.00
5	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE	1	250	\$ 100? plus	250.00
6	TO CHECK WHEEL BALANCING	1	250	\$ 30 nec	250.00
7	TO UNLOAD AND UPHOISTERY	1	400	\$ X	400.00
8	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$ X	150.00
9	TO RNR FRONT AIR CON CONDENSOR AND TOP UP GAS	1	300	\$ X	300.00
10	TO RNR FRONT RADIATOR	1	250	\$ X	250.00
11	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	600	\$ X	600.00
12	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	400	\$ 30 nec	400.00
13	TO RNR HORN AND TEST FUNCTION	1	150	\$ X	150.00
					1270.

Total Labour \$ 5,950.00

Parts Replacement Amount \$ 9,444.79

Total Amount \$ 14,444.79

Taxi 97495743
 WP 12/8/21 @ 445
 c/b Resurvey after repair
 Taxi c/bk auto.com
 4 days

2846.66

640.

1270.

4756.66

c/b 3800

0 4 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: